
Darien Public Schools
2020-2021

 Payroll Dates

Pay Date
Friday, July 10, 2020 First payroll of ESY 

Friday, July 24, 2020 Second Payroll of ESY

Friday, August 7, 2020

Friday, August 21, 2020

Friday, September 4, 2020 First pay for 10 month employees - STRB, Insurance premium shares, dues 
& HSA/Section 125/403b/457 deductions begin

Friday, September 18, 2020
Friday, October 2, 2020

Friday, October 16, 2020
Friday, October 30, 2020

No STRB, TSA, health insurance, HSA, Section 125 or bargaining unit dues.  
Long term disability premium share annual deduction taken

Friday, November 13, 2020
Friday, November 27, 2020
Friday, December 11, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020 paid on 12/24/2020 due to bank holiday

Friday, January 8, 2021
Friday, January 22, 2021
Friday, February 5, 2021

Friday, February 19, 2021
Friday, March 5, 2021

Friday, March 19, 2021
Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday - if bank holiday, payroll may be paid on 4/1/2021

Friday, April 16, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021

No STRB, TSA, health insurance, HSA, Section 125 or bargaining unit dues.  
Friday, May 14, 2021
Friday, May 28, 2021
Friday, June 11, 2021
Friday, June 25, 2021 Last Payday for the fiscal year for all employees

12 month employees only
10 and 12 month employees
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